
Ravenna Public Schools

01/08/2016 09:56 AM

8

061410
06 2000

06 2001

06 2100

06 2200

06 3000

06 3100

06 3200

06 3300

06 3400

06 3401

06 3500

06 350'1

06 3600

06 3601

06 3800

06 3900

06 4000

06 4001

06 4002

06 5000

06 5500

06 5600

06 6000

06 6002

06 6003

06 6004

06 9000

06

8

Revenue Detail

Budget

25.00

000
0.00

000
0.00

115,000.00

3,000.00

5,000 00

0.00

000
000

14,000.00

2,900.00

100.00

0.00

550.00

700.00

80,975.00

1,000.00

20,000.00

0.00

40,258.00

0.00

4.500.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

Page: 1

User lD: HGB

Account Desciption

lnterest

Federal Reimbursmenl

SpecialMilk

Slate Reimbursement

Breakfast

Siudent Lunches

Siudent Alacarte

Aclutt Lunches

Mitk

SPECIAL MILK

Studenl Breakfast

Siu Breakfasl Alac€

Adult Breakfast

Adult Breakf Alac€rl

state Lunch Reimb.

state Breakfast Reimb.

Federal Reimbursmenl

Special Milk

Breakfast

Trans From Savings

School Disl Contrib.

Olher lncome

Other lncome

lnteresl

Headstari Stu Brkfa

Headstarl Adu Brkfa

Non Program Receipls

Month to Daie

1.0'l

0.00

0.00

000
0.oo

8,875.70

188.40

446_20

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9,163.15

112.14

2,36r'-.62

0.00

6,000.00

0.00

382.95

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

288,008 00 27,574-21

Year to Date

9.22

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

45,55O_27

939.30

2,173.35

000
000
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

u.174_',12

434_50

4,747 _O2

0.00

6,000.00

000
1,706.09

o.o0

0.00

0.00

0.oo

Luhch 99,773 A7

288,008 00 27,574.21 99,773 A7


